Project Summary: Hunters Grove Road Channel

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 407 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 407 L.F. of channel.

2021-515 / Hunters Grove Road Labor Labor
Hours Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0 $21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 24.0 $501.68
HAUL / Hauling 8.0 $178.16
UTLOC / Utility locates 0.5 $12.35
2021-515 / Hunters Grove Road Project Sub Total 335 $713.98
Grand Total 33.5 $713.98
(Before) (During)

(No Picture Available)

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$110.04
$152.48
$0.00
$262.52
$262.52

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 11/24/20-12/01/20

Material Contractor Indirect

Cost Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$17.60 $0.00 $203.52
$20.16 $0.00 $115.36
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62
$37.76 $0.00 $325.50
$37.76 $0.00 $325.50
(Ending)

Total
Cost
$21.79
$832.84
$466.16
$18.97
$1,339.75
$1,339.75
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Legend
Drainage Type
—mm Access Pipe
—— Bleeder Pipe
=m=m Channel Pipe

Channel
— Stream
—mm Crossline Pipe
—mmr Driveway Pipe
Lateral
Lateral Pipe
River
Road Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe
0 30 60 120 180 240 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

O e Feet 1 inch = 130 feet Date Print:01/20/21
File:C:\project summaries map/Hunters Grove Road Channel_2021-515




