

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

**Project Summary:** Hunters Grove Road Channel

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 11/24/20-12/01/20

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 407 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 407 L.F. of channel.

2021-515 / Hunters Grove Road	Labor	Labor	<b>Equipment</b>	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	24.0	\$501.68	\$110.04	\$17.60	\$0.00	\$203.52	\$832.84
HAUL / Hauling	8.0	\$178.16	\$152.48	\$20.16	\$0.00	\$115.36	\$466.16
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
2021-515 / Hunters Grove Road Project Sub Total	33.5	\$713.98	\$262.52	\$37.76	\$0.00	\$325.50	\$1,339.75
Grand Total	33.5	\$713.98	\$262.52	\$37.76	\$0.00	\$325.50	\$1,339.75

(Before) (During) (Ending)

(No Picture Available)





